1
Applications:
Features:
Performance Specifications:
HP1 Hygroprobe humidity and temperature transmitters are designed
for environment monitoring and controlling in industrial, commercial
and other buildings. These transmitters can be used for indoor air
temperature and humidity monitoring in various industrial plant,

20
A
HOW TO ORDER
Basic Model:
Cable Length:
1 2 Meters
2  3 Meters
3 5 Meters
HP1
Ordering Example : HP1220A
Output:
20 0 ~ 10V DC
21 0 ~ 1V DC
22 0 ~ 2.5V DC
25 0 ~ 5V DC
30 I2C
40 SPI
50 UART (TTL Level)
60 RS485
70 USB 2.0
Temperature Range:
A -40 ~ 85ºC
B -40 ~ 60ºC
C -30 ~ 70ºC
Wiring Drawing:
 Output Voltage RS485  UART   Frequency
Colour
Red      V+  V+    V+      V+
Black      V+  V-    V-      V-
White      T           RS485 -/B   RXD      T
Brown      H  RS485 +/A   TXD      H
HYGROPROBE SENSOR
HP1
HP1 Hygroprobe Humidity & Temperature Transmitter